

Have you considered Standing Up for Kids by making a future Gift Commitment?

By remembering Children's Aid Foundation of Canada in your will, your generosity will improve the lives and outcomes of thousands of vulnerable children and youth. Together we will fund programs and build brighter futures for the next generation of young people involved in the child welfare system.

Donors who confirm a future gift through their will are invited to join our *Stand Up for Kids Legacy Society* and receive:

- Recognition as a *Stand Up for Kids Legacy Society* member in Children's Aid Foundation of Canada's annual donor listings;
- Bi-monthly e-newsletter ("The Buzz").

Some donors are recognized publicly. Others prefer to remain anonymous. Please indicate your preference.

- o I accept Children's Aid Foundation of Canada's invitation to join the Stand Up for Kids Legacy Society
- I wish to remain anonymous in all public recognition.
- The name on any listings should read as follows:

Please provide the following information:					
Preferred title:	Mr.	Mrs.	Ms.	Dr.	Other:
Full name:					
Name of spouse (if applicable):					
Address:					
Phone number: Primary ()					
Email address:					
Birth Date (option	onal) DD		/MM		/YR



I confirm the following planned gift(s) to Children's Aid Foundation of Canada:

- Bequest in my will in the amount of \$_____ or ____% of the residue.
- Beneficiary of a life insurance policy with a value of \$_____
- Beneficiary of ____% of my RRIF/RRSP proceeds
- Other (please specify)

Please take a moment to tell us why you chose to include Children's Aid Foundation of Canada in your will.

Your gift will play a critical role in building a stronger Canada by supporting the success of our nation's most vulnerable young people. Undesignated donations ensure we can meet the most urgent needs of our children and youth. We recommend that all or a portion of your gift be undesignated so that the greatest need can be met at any given time.

Signature

Date

We are deeply grateful that you are joining us and making a lasting difference in the lives of children in the child welfare system. Please forward your completed form or feel free to contact me for more information.

Jane Durno Director, Special Projects 416-923-0924 x232 jdurno@cafdn.org